

Estimation

Date:

12/7/2022

Vehicle:

SMP5637S

Make / Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE

INSURANCE

111

		INSURANCE		III
No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacement:			
1	BONNET / DD	1	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 1,248.00
2	BONNET LOCK / BT	1	\$ 287.00	\$ 287.00
3	BONNET HINGES / BT	2	\$ 48.00	\$ 96.00
4	BONNET INSULATOR X NN	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
5	FRONT WIPER CENTRE GARNISH / CR4	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
6	FRONT WIPER SIDE GARNISH (CR4, LH) - BR	(2)	\$ 52.00	\$ 104.00
7	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING X NT	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
8	FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE GARNISH (LH)/mis	2/1	\$ 212.00	\$ 424.00
9	FRONT BUMPER / BR	1	\$ 898.00	\$ 898.00
10	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / DD	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00
11	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / BR	2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00
12	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE (CR4) - CR4	2/1	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER / BT	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
14	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE / CR4	1	\$ 289.00	\$ 289.00
15	FRONT GRILLE / BR (Top chrome)	1	\$ 498.00	\$ 498.00
16	FRONT GRILLE BASE / BR	1	\$ 512.20	\$ 512.20
17	(chrome) FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING / BR	1	\$ 422.60	\$ 422.60
18	FRONT GRILLE LOGO / CR4	1	\$ 76.20	\$ 76.20
19	HEADLAMP / BR 950X2	(2)	\$ 1,985.20	\$ 3,970.40
20	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET / BR	2	\$ 91.60	\$ 183.20
21	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL / DD	1	\$ 982.20	\$ 982.20
22	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH / CR4	1	\$ 251.00	\$ 251.00
23	ENGINE LOWER COVER ? / TN	1	\$ 498.00	\$ 498.00
24	AIRCON CONDENSOR / BT	1	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00
25	AIRCON SUCTION PIPE ? X NN	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00
26	AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE / BT	1	\$ 412.00	\$ 412.00
27	AIRCON COMPRESSOR ? X NN	1	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00
28	AIRCON AIR ARCH (Deflect) / CR4	2	\$ 102.00	\$ 204.00
29	WIPER WASHER TANK / BR	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
30	HORN X NN	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
31	RADIATOR / CR4	1	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 1,215.00
32	RADIATOR COWLING C/W MOTOR / BR	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00
33	RADIATOR FAN BLADE ? / BR	1	\$ 251.00	\$ 251.00
34	AIR CLEANER HOUSING ? X NN	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00
35	AIR CLEANER AIR DUCT / BR	1	\$ 211.00	\$ 211.00
37	FRONT FENDER / DD	(2)	\$ 498.00	\$ 996.00
38	FRONT FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD (chrome) X NN	(2)	\$ 712.00	\$ 1,424.00
39	FRONT FENDER COWLING (chrome) / TN	2	\$ 188.00	\$ 376.00
40	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM / H/C	(2)	\$ 52.00	\$ 104.00

41	FRONT DOOR LH <i>KR</i>	1	\$ 988.00	\$ 988.00	<i>X</i> <i>12,945.40</i> <i>- 20%</i> <i>10,356.32</i>
				\$ 23,237.80	
			Less 20%	\$ 4,647.56	
			Total	\$ 18,590.24	

S/Nett items:					
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET / MC	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 80	50.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE / OR	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 35	50.00
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET / MC	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20	50.00
4	COOLANT / APC	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20	50.00
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS SET / MC	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 15	50.00
				\$	250.00
	Labour to:FRONT				
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 100.00	\$	100.00
2	RESET FAULT CODE	1	\$ 200.00	\$	200.00
3	REALIGN HEADLAMP	1	\$ 150.00	\$	150.00
4	REMOVE AND REFR AIRCON CONDENSOR,RADIATOR	1	\$ 200.00	\$	200.00
5	REMOVE AND REFR FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	1	\$ 120.00	\$	120.00
6	TOP UP AIRCON GAS	1	\$ 50.00	\$	50.00
7	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 200.00	\$	200.00
8	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$	1,600.00
9	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$	1,600.00
				\$	4,220.00
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$	18,840.24
			Total Amount for Labour	\$	4,220.00
			Total Amount	\$	23,060.24

Store (LKK)
20/7/22, 3.00 p

nr RL
L/S
hy AL g
10 dgs

13,346.32
L/S - 10,677.05
= 10,700.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary Item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: